LISTED
T
2 PLCS
E DIA
4 PLCS
W
2 PLCS
F

W
 .060 [1.52]
T
.030 [0.76]
F
MINIMUM
D
.020 [0.51]
B1S12E0084
1
12.00 [304.8]
0.440 [11.18]
1.030 [26.16] 0.140 [3.56] 2.500 [63.50] 1.250 [31.75]
3/8"
190 84000
B1S24E0084 24.00 [609.6] 1.030 [26.16] 0.140 [3.56] 2.500 [63.50] 1.250 [31.75] 190 84000
B1S18G0168 18.00 [457.2] 1.500 [38.10] 0.175 [4.45]
3.000 [76.2]
1.500 [38.10] 340 168000
B1S24G0168 24.00 [609.6] 1.500 [38.10] 0.175 [4.45] 1.500 [38.10] 340 168000
B1S18G0303 18.00 [457.2] 1.500 [38.10] 0.255 [6.48] 1.500 [38.10] 415 303000
B1S12N0084 12.00 [304.8]
0.560 [14.22]
1.030 [26.16] 0.140 [3.56]
1.750 [44.50] 1/2"
190 84000
B1S18N0084 18.00 [457.2] 1.030 [26.16] 0.140 [3.56] 190 84000
B1S24N0084 24.00 [609.6] 1.030 [26.16] 0.140 [3.56] 190 84000
B1S18N0168 18.00 [457.2] 1.500 [38.10] 0.175 [4.45] 340 168000
B1S18N0303 18.00 [457.2] 1.500 [38.10] 0.255 [6.48] 415 303000
B1S24N0303 24.00 [609.6] 1.500 [38.10] 0.255 [6.48] 415 303000
B1S12N0168 12.00 [304.8] 1.500 [38.10] 0.170 [4.32] 340 168000
B1S24N0168 24.00 [609.6] 1.500 [38.10] 0.170 [4.32] 340 168000
B1S12N0230 12.00 [304.8] 1.190 [30.23] 0.250 [6.35] 360 230000
B1S18N0230 18.00 [457.2] 1.190 [30.23] 0.250 [6.35] 360 230000
B1S24N0230 24.00 [609.6] 1.190 [30.23] 0.250 [6.35] 360 230000
B1S12N0303 12.00 [304.8] 1.500 [38.10] 0.250 [6.35] 415 303000
REV DATE BY CHK DESCRIPTION ECN
DRAWN BY
THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
DATE CHK